

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0071(52)5 Project Name: SR-71; MP 5.03 - 6.02 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		06/06/2016 Bidder: KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE LLC DBA KI 7057 W 2100 S P.O. Box 869 MAGNA,UT 84044		Page 1 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	46,860.00	46,860.00	102,000.00	102,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	
2	01315001*	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	
3	01554001*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	27,500.00	27,500.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	
4	01557001*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	6,200.00	6,200.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	
5	01892002*	Reconstruct Cleanout Box	1	Each	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	
6	01892004*	Reconstruct Valve Box	42	Each	650.00	27,300.00	650.00	27,300.00	575.00	24,150.00	
7	01892005*	Reconstruct Manhole	31	Each	1,200.00	37,200.00	860.00	26,660.00	755.00	23,405.00	
8	01892006*	Reconstruct Monument Box	5	Each	700.00	3,500.00	775.00	3,875.00	735.00	3,675.00	
9	02737001*	Pavement Soft Spot Repair Type A	750	sq yd	45.00	33,750.00	21.00	15,750.00	29.00	21,750.00	
(Contingency Item)											
10	02737002*	Pavement Soft Spot Repair Type B	400	sq yd	55.00	22,000.00	34.00	13,600.00	46.00	18,400.00	
(Contingency Item)											
11	02748001P	Emulsified Asphalt CQS-1H	20	Ton	400.00	8,000.00	0.01	0.20	1.00	20.00	
12	027680005	4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	14225	ft	2.50	35,562.50	2.60	36,985.00	2.40	34,140.00	
ite											
13	027680010	8 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	1760	ft	5.00	8,800.00	5.20	9,152.00	4.75	8,360.00	
ite											
14	027680015	4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Ye	7645	ft	2.50	19,112.50	2.60	19,877.00	2.40	18,348.00	
llow											
15	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	70	Each	165.00	11,550.00	182.00	12,740.00	180.00	12,600.00	
oplastic)											
16	027680110	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	145	Each	105.00	15,225.00	108.00	15,660.00	80.00	11,600.00	
oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -											
12 inch)											
17	027710110	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram	20	Each	2,500.00	50,000.00	2,800.00	56,000.00	3,100.00	62,000.00	
p											
18	02786001P	Asphalt Binder PG 58-28	118	Ton	450.00	53,100.00	0.01	1.18	1.00	118.00	
19	02786002P	Open Graded Surface Course	1955	Ton	74.20	145,061.00	82.00	160,310.00	86.90	169,889.50	
20	02961001P	Rotomilling	38600	sq yd	1.10	42,460.00	1.02	39,372.00	0.78	30,108.00	
Subtotal						599,581.00		591,082.38		564,363.50	
50 - SIGNALS											
21	02892004P	Installation of State Furnished M	1	Lump	7,000.00	7,000.00	8,400.00	8,400.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	
aterials											
Subtotal						7,000.00		8,400.00		7,400.00	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
22	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$2,700.00	Day	45 Day	121,500.00	30 Day	81,000.00	45 Day	121,500.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0071(52)5 Project Name: SR-71; MP 5.03 - 6.02 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		06/06/2016 Bidder: KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE LLC DBA KI 7057 W 2100 S P.O. Box 869 MAGNA,UT 84044		Page 2 of 4	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal						121,500.00		81,000.00				121,500.00
A(Contract Amount):						606,581.00		599,482.38				571,763.50
Innovative Contracting:						121,500		81,000				121,500
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						728,081.00		680,482.38				693,263.50
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								98.83 %				94.26 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0071(52)5 Project Name: SR-71; MP 5.03 - 6.02 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKER PAVING & 89 WEST 13490 SOUTH SUITE 100 DRAPER,UT 84020		06/06/2016 Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		Page 3 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
	1	012850010 Mobilization	1	Lump	46,860.00	46,860.00	75,731.12	75,731.12	54,328.62	54,328.62	
	2	01315001* Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	
	3	01554001* Traffic Control	1	Lump	27,500.00	27,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	
	4	01557001* Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	6,200.00	6,200.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
	5	01892002* Reconstruct Cleanout Box	1	Each	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
	6	01892004* Reconstruct Valve Box	42	Each	650.00	27,300.00	500.00	21,000.00	600.00	25,200.00	
	7	01892005* Reconstruct Manhole	31	Each	1,200.00	37,200.00	740.00	22,940.00	900.00	27,900.00	
	8	01892006* Reconstruct Monument Box	5	Each	700.00	3,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	600.00	3,000.00	
	9	02737001* Pavement Soft Spot Repair Type A	750	sq yd	45.00	33,750.00	40.00	30,000.00	35.00	26,250.00	
		(Contingency Item)									
	10	02737002* Pavement Soft Spot Repair Type B	400	sq yd	55.00	22,000.00	20.00	8,000.00	72.00	28,800.00	
		(Contingency Item)									
	11	02748001P Emulsified Asphalt CQS-1H	20	Ton	400.00	8,000.00	0.01	0.20	0.01	0.20	
	12	027680005 4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	14225	ft	2.50	35,562.50	2.45	34,851.25	3.00	42,675.00	
		ite									
	13	027680010 8 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Wh	1760	ft	5.00	8,800.00	4.85	8,536.00	6.00	10,560.00	
		ite									
	14	027680015 4 inch Pavement Marking Tape - Ye	7645	ft	2.50	19,112.50	2.45	18,730.25	3.00	22,935.00	
		llow									
	15	027680105 Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	70	Each	165.00	11,550.00	185.00	12,950.00	225.00	15,750.00	
		oplastic)									
	16	027680110 Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	145	Each	105.00	15,225.00	82.00	11,890.00	100.00	14,500.00	
		oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -									
		12 inch)									
	17	027710110 Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ram	20	Each	2,500.00	50,000.00	3,500.00	70,000.00	3,200.00	64,000.00	
		p									
	18	02786001P Asphalt Binder PG 58-28	118	Ton	450.00	53,100.00	0.01	1.18	0.01	1.18	
	19	02786002P Open Graded Surface Course	1955	Ton	74.20	145,061.00	96.00	187,680.00	98.00	191,590.00	
	20	02961001P Rotomilling	38600	sq yd	1.10	42,460.00	1.10	42,460.00	1.30	50,180.00	
		Subtotal				599,581.00		615,770.00		649,970.00	
		50 - SIGNALS									
	21	02892004P Installation of State Furnished M	1	Lump	7,000.00	7,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	
		aterials									
		Subtotal				7,000.00		8,000.00		8,500.00	
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL									
	22	00221000* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$2,700.00	Day	45 Day	121,500.00	30 Day	81,000.00	50 Day	135,000.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0071(52)5 Project Name: SR-71; MP 5.03 - 6.02 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKER PAVING & 89 WEST 13490 SOUTH SUITE 100 DRAPER,UT 84020		06/06/2016 Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		Page 4 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
Subtotal						121,500.00		81,000.00			135,000.00
A(Contract Amount):						606,581.00		623,770.00			658,470.00
Innovative Contracting:						121,500		81,000			135,000
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						728,081.00		704,770.00			793,470.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								102.83 %			108.55 %